RCK-206M
2U Rackmount Chassis with 6 drive bays,
supports ATX motherboard and 2U power
supply, 10 Front LED indicators, built-in System
environmental monitor board
2U Power Supply
ATX Motherboard
5.25” Drive Bay

 300W/400W ATX power supply or Hot Swap
Redundant power supply  10.9kg
Cooling System Ordering Information
12F-3 No.77, Sec. 1,Shin Tai Wu Rd, 221 Hsi Chi, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan
T +886-2-2698-3280 F +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com
Technical support: support@aicsys.com
RCK-206M-300W RCK-206M with 2U 300W ATX PSU
RCK-206M-300WR RCK-206M with 2U 300W ATX Hot
Swap Redundant power supply with
Active PFC function
RCK-206M-350WR RCK-206M with 2U 350W ATX Hot
Swap Redundant power supply with
Active PFC function
RCK-206M-400WR RCK-206M with 2U 400W ATX Hot
Swap Redundant power supply with
Active PFC function
 Built-in (2)Temperature & (8)Fan Detect
Board for system environmental monitoring